There’s Simply No Time To Wear All The Hats

What is the most difficult aspect of owning and managing a small business

Perhaps a major reason why
small business owners value
time the most is because
they are constantly struggling
to keep up with business’
demands. It makes sense,
then, that the top two
worries in small business-
even more than making a
profit- are the hefty
responsibilities of taking on
multiple roles and not having
enough time to get
everything done.

https://www.mavenlink.com/

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Having to
cover multiple N_Ot enough
jobs, 53% time to .get
everything
done, 50%

Making a profit,
35%

Staying ahead of
the competition,
22%

Managing
employees, 12%

Other, 8%



